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United States Attorneys Office 
Criminal Division 
1st Andrews Plaza 
New York City NY 10007 

Confidential 
Criminal Division 

3rd January 2023 

To Whom it may concern, 

wanaroo Mines 
Kadina SA 5554 

I am contacting you in relation to the first two recent contacts regarding being a targeted victim of 
Epstein and Maxwell and a connected Criminal Network involved and connected to Epstein and 
Maxwell and is still operational in Australia and endangering my life. I have attached a copy of the 
last contact made on the 2nd November 2022 for you review and connection to my previous 
contacts 

2nd November 2022 

To whom it may concern, 

I am contacting you concerning recent contact dated 3rd October 2022 and reporting that I am a 
direct target of Epstein and Maxwell that had remained undiscovered, and I reside in South 
Australia , Australia. 

In the previous correspondence I supplied 2 USB flashdrives containing Constructed Legal Case 
Files containing constructed documented evidence of being a target of a Criminal Network 
involving multiple connected individuals and prominent powerful people, which also included 
Government sources and Police sources. 

I have now obtained documented evidence of the involvement of the Dark web/ Black market 
involvement in the targeting of an individual / myself by the Criminal Network involved. 

I have submitted this evidence to Esafety in Australia and have requested an investigation into 
the report and requested their assistance. 
Contact person of Esafety : Julie Inman Grant 

I am contacting you to submit this final piece of evidence that was missing from the already 
submitted evidence, which is now conclusive to the final answer of how the Criminal network that 
has targeted me for over a 30 year period is operating. 

I am submitting 1 USB Flashdrive with this report labelled Dark Web-Black Market and contains 
the files : 
1. Identity Theft 
2. 2. Social media 
3. Intellectual property Theft 
4. Sexual Abuse Ring 
5. Conspired Murder 
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6. Blocked assistance 
7. Seeking assistance 

The files listed above are the files I recently submitted to Esafety, Julie Inman Grant on 1st 
November 2022. 

I am contacting you to provide more documented evidence I have discovered in my possession 
concerning an email dated 21st May 2009 of correspondence between myself and ADAM 
GURGLY Fake Identity of Epstein and Maxwell and name used by Epstein and Maxwell during 
the period of 2006-2013 Directly targeting the targeted victim, and contains details of the 
predatory behaviour by Epstein and Maxwell and what the interaction involved, and that they 
used the Fake Identity ADAM Gurgly as reported in previous contact and documented evidence 
involving the M.S.I.0 design of the logo, and the documented evidence of the Australian 
Govemment sources involved and connected to Epstein and their involvement in the Sexual 
Abuse Ring. 

I have also discovered the source of the commencement of the targeting which commenced at 
age 14 years of age while residing in Kadina and the motive behind the commencement, which 
involves an Australian Govemment source as the source, Attorney General of SA Vickie 
Chapman, and involves a connected Criminal Network involved in the continual 30 year targeting 
of an individual and involving multiple illegal criminal and immoral acts of criminality and against 
human rights and humanity. 

I have attached and provided a USB containing 11 files and a report. The 11th file contains 
documented evidence of the motive and source of the targeting and the reason it began and 
continued for over a 30 year period involving Attorney General of SA Vickie Chapman. 
The provided evidence in this file is the final explanation of how and why the targeting began and 
the motive as to why I inperticular had become this target. 

I am requesting this final part of the evidence be conclusive to the previous contacts and 
extensive documented files Character Reference, Stage'1, Stage 2, Stage 3, Stage 4 and the 
Esafety file submitted previously and am requesting your URGENT attention and assistance in 
this matter, as my life is so impacted by this criminal targeting I am still residing in my parents 
home in isolation from employment, business development and any form of social contact due to 
the persistence of the criminal targeting, which followed me from location to location in 2018 and 
is still currently active and not resolved, the report of Black Market involvement involving my 
Identity being stolen confirmed in 2022 and confirms the targeting is still endangering my life and 
active. 

I would appreciate your time, consideration and urgent attention and assistance regarding this 
matter. 

urs Sin 
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12127122. 10:04 PM Gmai - Max.yeli Case - Victim of Maxwell 

c tit DCACE LOcke-0 Co NrAcr 
zro A Ss(sTA \I CC 

M Gmail 
Rece t QC D N)c, R-Efty - (<10 Re-SPONSE 

Maxwell Case 4fictim of Maxwell) 
1 message 

Dear 

c15 June 2022 at 21:49 

My name is I am a residence of South Australia. Australia. 
I am contac ing you as a victim of Maxwell and Epstein and connected individuals involved and connected in the case 
of Sexual abuse rings and grooming of girls for people n prominent positions. involving government sources and 
various prominent positions including co conspirators. I have been a targeted victim in Australia since the age of 14 
and am currently self isclat ng for my own protection from sexual targeting and conspired attempts on my life through 
medical industries and individuals involved, including police sources. 
I have been denied investigations and assistanco for 9 years. 
I have all documented evidence of the crimes that have been committed against me which includes destruction of my 
career over a 30 year period, fraudulent activity, money laundering, sexual targeting involving grooming, direct 
targeting by Maxwell Involving grooming police targeting and government sources involvement, and conspired 
attempts on my life by medication under falsified diagnosis. I am will to submit all evidence in my possession which 
connects the crimes of Maxwell and Epstein to America. Australia. France. Russia and the commonwealth. 
I have attached some documented evidence in m ssession. 
I car be contacted by email or phone, 
I am currently residing in Kadina in my paren s ouse, basically in hiding and still under threat. 

I would appreciate your urgent assistance. 

Yours Since, 

7 attachments 

20220615_212848.jpg 
1603K 

20220615_212507.jpg 
3155K 
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12/27/22, 10.08 AM Gmail - Maxwell Case - Victim of Maxwell 

Gmail 

Maxwell Case - Victim of Maxwell 
1 meson 

Dear 

15 June 2022 at 21:49 

My name is I am a residence of South Australia, Australia. 

I am contac ing you as a victim of Maxwell and Epstein and connected individuals involved and connected in the case 

of Sexual abuse rings and grooming of girls for people in prominent positions, involving government sources and 

various prominent positions including co conspirators. I have been a targeted victim in Australia since the age of 14 

and am currently self isolating for my own protection from sexual targeting and conspired attempts on my life through 

medical industries and individuals involved, Including police sources. 

I have been denied investigations and assistance for 9 years. 
I have all documented evidence of the crimes that have been committed against me which includes destruction of my 

career over a 30 year period, fraudulent activity, money laundering, sexual targeting involving grooming, direct 

targeting by Maxwell involving grooming , police targeting and government sources involvement, and conspired 

attempts on my life by medication under falsified diagnosis. I am will to submit all evidence in my possession which 

connects the crimes of Maxwell and Epstein to America, Australia, France, Russia and the commonwealth. 

I have attached some documented evidence in m ossession. 
I can be contacted by email or phone. 
I am currently residing in Kadina in my paren ouse. basically in hiding and still under threat. 

I would appreciate your urgent assistance. 

Yours Since".

7 attachments 

20220615_2128484pg 
1603K 

20220615_212507.jpg 
3155K 
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3373K 

20220615_212819.jpg 
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12/27/22. 10:08 AM GIIldii - In addition 

M Gmail 

In addition 
1 message 

7 attachments 

20220615_212435.jpg 
3411K 
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15 June 2022 at 21:53 

hips //mail.google PoriMmil/u/Oflik=b27812ae2f8vierept&searchtall&pen-nthid=thread-a%3Ar1299895686624451205Asimpl=msga%3A--2141 1/2 
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20220615_212604jpg 
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20220615_212612jpg 
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20220615_212621jpg 

3261K 
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12127122. 10:07 AM 
emelt - In addition 

H Gmail 

In addition 
1 message 

6 attachments 

20220615_212629.jpg 

338UK 

20220615_212634.jpg 

2098K 

20220615_2126584pg 

3083K 

2022osis_212645jpa 
3418K 

15 June 2022 at 21:55 

https://mail.google.cornImalitil071k=b27812aa2f&viewisptasearch-all&pormthi&thread-a%3Ar7115546464691953741&simpl=msg-a%3Ar84543... 1/2 
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12127,22, 1(107 AM Gmail - In addition 

20220615_212705.jpg 
3467K 

20220615_212711.jpg 
2383K 

https://mail.doogle.comirnailiu/OPik=b27812ae2feaview=plAsearchralapermthid=thread-a%3Ar7115,546464691953741&simpl=rnsg-a%3Ar84543... 2/2 
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12)27/22, 10:07 AM 
Gmail - In addition 

M Gmail Sant 

In addition 
1 message 

eillearsals 

4 attachments 

20220615_212711jpy 

2333K 
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2974K 
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3880K 

16 June 2022 at 17:59 

Ittos-Mnail0000le ConVirtaiiu/0/7iit=t27612ae21&vinviorat&seaittrallSoermth d:rthreed-a%3ArtS22005719906844538C&simoirrnsa-a1703Ar-4626. . 111 
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12/27/22, 10.05 AM GmM - V•ctirn Of EMMA awl Maxwell 

Gmail 

Victim of Epstein and Maxwell 
1 message 

8 August 2022 at 1029 

Dear- 

amcontacting you to request urgent attention. 

I am a victim of targeting of Epstein and Maxwell connected to a sexual aouse nng involving prominent people 
including government and police sources. 

I have comprehensive extensive documented evidence of being targeted by theses sources in Australia invoking the 
Australian govemmen: and pokce sources and connected individuals involved. 
I have documented evidence of being directly targeted online via email by Maxwell and Epstein in the years of 2006 -
2C13 and their connection to the Australian government sources involved. 

The targeting over a 30 year period involves multiple intell prop theft / destricbor of career fur sex demand/ sexual 
abuse ring, money laundering. police targeting, conspired acts of grooming through sexual targeting, conspired 
falsified charges and allegations resulting in a threat to my life. I have all evidence to support my report and the ille;al 
targeted activity has been confirmed by multiple various sources. 

I am currently residing in Kadna sa in my parents house self isolating from society for my own protection and have 
snot down al business developments to stop the targeted activity. 

I haws been seeking assistance for over a 10 yew period but to no avail as the higher power government sources 
involved have covered it uo and denied it which has resulted in myself being entrapped in the :argebng. The targeting 
is still active and has been active since the age of III am now  years of age. 

I am requesting your urgent attention and assistance regarding this matter. 
I am residing in South Australia, Australia. 

I can De contacted via phone of ornail. 

Yours Sincerely 

httuafirroila0Cmie comMadlutOrMtM127812a0favievirpt&seati=alkipomrturthreaf-a%3Ar A18237605,1657878058.smpr-itsg-a%3Ar.59521 1/I 
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fri^Xv•1 6 -44._ CA)c_ii\)E acoq 

Poriev‘\YED 

FRie/Opso t p 

have total faith in you because your so passionate
5 c...TrAw 

Yes of course you'll do 

asmait1 N. 

P. CT 

Yes Pd like to change jobs ideally but flows not a good time with the economy so 

not many jobs about. I'd like to have more options in a years time maybe. 

Nikki works up the road from me actually yes, which works out well because we car 

Nothing solid planned next week depends on the weather which has been good in 

Tells recently.brie thing we do a hospital apptjen tell you the because we, 

(are still c os, won me and goirii tlhe drugs to 

start veiW- (not telling  way) beeayseyou get too many questions 

but I know your cool andall tell you if news, ley you never know you 

rirs:ay-time to give . What else...oh yes rm training 

a---charit- isle so will tly and out net week_ Pm doing it in memory of 

Danni and it's 54 miles in June. 

BAck on the subject o 

week but its across the 

are tough right now. 

So what else have you been doing to keep busy other than 

ohm( The stuff abort  and whathis mum said, I think maybe you guys just need 

more time togethir;-you'd mad to rush ,again but you know that and 

I think y response was  the the thought of marrying 

an Your a  lovely lady and have had some shit but that - cry sore J

is rosy 

been cut and she losing one di*a 

d it was either that or look  times 

business plan? 

I 

-7-v S - I<Neu4LEIDCkt 6F TA P-C,e7F-D JICTIIMS FA( (LY 

st-t iu t5 Si-tA0N Eece - 020O 7 - 020oci Con;SPIRE CrvAL 

e.kg6,67-tr,\c, p4O"/"OC`pe_f-e: c HIOC, MU-166R coo.; Ecr 7'O 

(C_rieNec FgreeeKs-ro, Ha)ct-i - 62c07 - 305 AbVkSER. 

friGW CRC. P (AN) - MScC__ 

E-mail message checked by Splines Bader (55.1.322) 

Database version: 5.11110e 
http://v/ww.pCtools.Com/spyware-doctor/ 

F 611/4iSH (P • 

Sti AiMIC PE.P.%1•1AL. inla)g.tiKik>f - ikATRAYr-a 

- met Bv At.Hf-1 MA)40C(4 T OAT N iistl t,•J/IS 

NIre AND THAI" EY t-ltr ill coac..-6E &).1) 

la-Di-100A 5 les) eel t-te.ART 5 AND w eke 

KY IMO -TO HAJC A a ABy 

F-rKsr 8"/ v\) A 5 A OO1 C.ON-rACI 

,2r) i3 . 9222009 
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(It • 40 - HAY D71-02009' pc,&-T p tut_ 

5115 ELAN C\J - rA5 aoot, aole2 . 
Pap 142 

4 

Solis* Pa 

111:›A - MAxv.1EtL

a tici you ItaveS  basted iti me, never doubted me at alitan you tell that I'm very 

persistent and a women_ Arnow wso- rne men find me a lithe confronting, even 

intimidating. I must admit though i an a strong women, not the shy typedoll 

Thats true what you said about Jrut-rm-not scared to verdure out because, 

well have you,a heard of (broke (1-he metrical system doesnt go into recession. 

Think about 

  soo coal about the NF C' yan malty get your hopes and dream this time ) 

best of Ludt with that roocx_,
for sharing babe, that made merttrmetty speciaLlawahr:N 

( BeesgctIMS21fir ga neicWS ------ but different past So been packing again 

,really sucks but its necessary as Smaller place, less rent and Si town more. 

Shaun'tecons i'm a city girl and fike being around the middle of town better_ I said yeah, 

closer to the shops, lol! 
Hes a real country boy, loves bush camping and fore wheel driving, which i love to , i think 

Pm city I country, a good mix of both, what do you think?? 

STUFF THAT!!! I know its for a good cause babe which is such a nice thing to do. But 

personally between you and me, ?in glad Mats you riding not me I'd be so sore and wom 

out,lol!! You must be realty fit hey'?? 

AdamdArece den d 
. 
doing lets a and Mink I= Tin in 1 •.

' wellknowattftitifthis  rta and ildd, i do think its 

go. e really do neet concesitrate on our S1hink? 

wil forever treasure antrierrher all our times together) i 

You 

; -  
need-tole buy to Shaun and respect him and 

o rig this t eds that rdt liitharder need to a wotnen to 

---shaun as really is a good - kind hearted just the Bull need 

to give us a proper chance our_rehironshWt/Fefull 

I hope you cart understand-   want to hurt i do love yo i cant ire) 

with loving 6 mtmice you said die ro wo 6een

is the way kis_ 
Pm sorry sony we have to say but it think tor all Is the ", thiniglo (1;i) dont 

you. ( i want you to be completely honest wilt me cause lbilirs last dine  to be ok) 

I have_tobeatle toixacentrate on ned  ins here babe, you know fink we should ) 

it tonight oiy 

I —(heutritneF4Aeotatoe 
Niz ArCrellia, 

EFTA01725982



Miatmest. cOmPOTER SySTet4 Ers-re &Jim A>e SIA IL- MAY QC) 

SEPT& ne-R. n2ccq 

Tell Technology 

LEADING EDGE 

Computers 
Switched On Santo 

From: Tel Technology 
PO BOX 1465 
PORT PIRIE SA 5540 
AIN 45 008 151 791 

Attn: Thomas MaYwald 
Email 

`Web: 

Tel: 
Fax 

Tax Invoke 

Ce:

1 g 

Date: 28-Se 2009) 

_.., 

1111111111101 
103689 

A.B.N: 95 008 151 791 

Ship To 

PORT PIRIE SA 5540 

Tel: 
\__Atbs: 

Fax: 

Shipping Details 

Orden 

Order Date: 4-Sep-2009 ••-•C sn'T elscl—
  cipitgeat E 

Ship Via: 

( ..Ship Ref: 

The following lob(s) have been Shipped to: 

Status of the following Job(s): FINISH 

job# 203558 Item SERVICE 

Invoice Descy ranter to External HDD 

Code Description  c  ct unit 

LAWC-INHOUSE Latour - PC In House - Lunt = Mons UNIT 

” 1,
Service - PC Sys Tower Beige 

MAY acct EMAIL, 
PS-reth ..1 - 1\4 ,cii)eviE1-4 

Cc-% lc/TACT - -TAK.O.ET,
(re.CVrCuS NENELL.8897 

ccitleeTeR 

Ordered Supplied Tax% Mee Inc Disc.% Subtotal 
$13.20 0.00 % $105.60 

lob Total Including GST $105.60 

SOO 8.00 

Thank you for your business. Piease retr-ir trek rc-cetpt for 

warranty repair,exchange or refund. Goods will be exchanged or 

refunded if returned in original condition within 30 days of 

purchase. 

PAID IN FULL - THANKYOU  I 

( 

1
.Sub Total 

Freight 
Acc. Fee 

Total 

GST INC 

$9.60 ;105.60 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$9.60 $105.60 

Please pay as per terms on this invoice, except equipment sales which are COD. 

Bank SA account details for Direct Deposit: 
8S3 
Accoun 

Please reference the invoice number 
All goods remain the property of Tell Holdings until paid in full. E&OE 
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Titcf-  ri LES - bEIC..1/42,ERS - "'ROI-re-:551CA 

CMSic riWixtNIJEL-c - CMOIL Ner3 ciok/ bePenzimeNT-

wr CiC. - 7fr."-.O - Cat r.oritNtr• %./A CAAAi( ••• riri) ICA C.- ROSINESS RA N

lawrillirIPIPPPIMir 

medical ascocintion lettec 

ietterheAci roorkip 

Lettet 1-lemck 

Cuts.akE tiNtWea- CeSitits) ceta€fib  -IS A057 COO -15.1anr-11 rCr 

b 4ioclitioi-) kite! 

ettel head mockup / 

Lgtiethea 

ViA>c•P-644.-

-2O it 

oco R,Ecca to kit^ egyAlt. 

pill (2) 

0logoillT3) 

Qlogoill (4) 

°gall; (5)

04O11 

bgotll 

ffri%) -T -  RC-Ca-Wet> ViA EMAIL ' 

in. • t 

RCC,Application fotni 

RPLAssessment Matrix_2011 (1) 

FtFtAsses5ment Matrx_2011 (2) 

it PcitAssessment Matrix 2011 

:74aLitori Deciaration200602

AUST Ct 

QUAD 

2°11 
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I rs1C, MSIC 1305 rCIE6S C-s, R135 . crFncc toaszfin-ry - scas C. ON L-t FiZEC betv) CA ORCLY 1-45tato NI UK. 

- cdrinic CONiTACi 

7)F  1St N - oRst---„cr --nr-)Rcip-T1 K1 - C, ROO 
(gCSi N555 I-060 eXt1M PC65 - 

51C*IEL S OF ALL EivlA i LS tai 1TH n 4:. Nor FULL Kt:NNE. - 

CO 1̀-'1 P ACT A IS CS IN EPSIE I IC Pc SSESSIOt\ 
MA C C LOGO t cs LccS Otto Kcarto6D vte-\ 
Er/#.1 L 1--A0t-1 ikie1/4XtA`i ELL / Acim-4 cAoRchui , 
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IDeC ac t° 

riorc'ere-re..t.c - (2. r ee l< ficAMS 
- rocic ors - er-4fr)u- "V- 2c 

MEDICAL STATISTICAL OVERVIEW STUDY 
SURVEY FORM 

PO 

Ph 

O01O 

311211 

Please complete all questions and return the form in the self addressed envelope by 

30/12'10 . Thank you for your support and participation in this important medical study. 

Please mark boxes with an x. 
If you answered NO to question 1, please answer questions 6 -13 only. 

Please specify occupation: ❑ General practitioner 0 Manager [1 Director 

Q.1 Do you currenty have visiting specialists, e.g Dermatologists, consulting from 

within your centre? 
Yes No Unsure 

LI 

Q.2 What specialist's do you currently have visiting and consulting from within your 

centre? 

Li Dermatologist ❑Allergist ❑ Immunologist 

❑ Dietician ❑ Sports Therapist 

❑ Other, please specify 

Q.3 How often do the specialist/s consult within your centre? 

Every 6 weeks ❑ Every 8 weeks ❑ Every 12 weeks 

Other, please specify : 

Q.4 In which Regions or Medical Centres do you currently refer your patients to, in 

order to receive consultations and treatments for specialists services? 

❑ Regional hospital ❑ Regional Medical Surgery 's 

❑ Privatelpractices ❑ Metropolitan Specialists 

I:Surgery currently employed at 

Please Specify : 
Pg 1 
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MCDtCAt r)OS PGA NI oc7RACT - MARKeT R6-56ERCH EMAIL. covThC75 

STATED ict:ItocErze Ep5TerN  -t t--tAx‘,164/- rHMI1  MAY acoq 

A0010101031 

TECHNOLOGY 3,v,tchied ..nSeroCe 

To: 

Tel: 
`Attn: 

Fax: 
Code: MEDI.SPECI 

Tell Technology 

From: Tell Technology 

5540 
la1 791 

Attn: Thomas Maywald

Email: 

Web: 

Tax Invoice 

Invoke: 113499 

Date: 29-Nov-2010 

A.B.N: EIS 008 151 791 

Tel: 
Attn 

litI
113499 

55 

Code:MED1. 11

Shipping Details 

Order 

t er Date 

Fax 

Ship Via: 

Ship Ref: 

Tel  

it:tccocc-ci- cva6 

r  
The following lob(s) have been Shipped to: stigligla 

Sc cz.‘, E 
met } ISWIENITerOCA6 

. 
Status of the followiig Jot(s): FINISH I NC_OMPLETE. WoRv 

30b4 213339 Item SALE Sale C-fl—D*C-c-1-4CL:TER , 

Code Description Unit Ordered Supplied Tax0/0 Price Inc Disc-% Subtotal 

D.E.C131-112192 Epson 82 Black Ink Cartridge EACH 200 2.00 :0 518.95 0.00 % $37.9( 

(C1371121.92) Aporox. 'Rack 340 

Pages 
Stylts Photo 8290, 8390, RX590, 
RX6I0, RX69n, TSO, TXbSO, TX700W, 

1X/10W, TX800FW 
Printers)MLitifutotwis 

A4.CC25043SM.2.50 Cola Copy A4 Whte 2SOGSM 250shts EACH 1.00 1.00 10 $35.85 0.00 % 535.81. 

lob Total Including GST $73.75 

Please retain this receipt for warranty repair,exchange or refund. 

Goods will be exchanged or refunded it returned in original 

condition within 30 days of purchase. 

Thank you for your business. 

PAID IN KILL - THANKYOU 

Sub Total 

Freight 

ACC. Fee 

Total 

GST 
$6.70 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$6.70 

INC 

$73.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

S73.75 

Please nay as pa terms on this invoice, except equipment sales which are COD. 

Bank SA account details for Direct Depost: 

BSB # 
Accoun 

Please reference the invoice number 

All goods remain the property of Tell Holdings until paid in full. E&OE 
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1 

se.O1OUlt0six 

Ylientea.OGY 

LEADING EDGE 

Computers 
SMtthed enSeroce 

Invoice To 

Td: 

`AM: 

Attn:  Thomas Maywatl 

\Web: 

Tel: 

Foal 

Tax Invoice 

Invoice: 103690 inffillnili 
knots: 28-Sep-2009  103690 

A.S.N: 45 008 151 791 

Ship 

Ship To 

40 

Tel: la 
Fax: 

Attn:-  Code 

Shipping Details 

Order: Si 

Order Date: 28-Sep-2009 

Ship Via: 

` Ship Ref: 

The following kb(s) have been Shipped to: 

Status of the following Job(s): FINISH 

lob* 203627 Item SALE Notebook Package + Care PariK 

Invoke Desc: New NBK - Care Pack and Data Transfer 

Code Description 
Unit Ordered Supplied Tax4A Price Inc Disc.% Subtotal 

N8.000 OIE Tostuba Satellite L500/01E Notebook cn 1.00 1.00 10 cis $1,299.00 0.00 $1,299.00 

In 
.1Ctiz 

468 l)DR2 800t4Hz Ram (Expandable 

to 8C3) 
320O3 Hard Disc Dive 

Windows  Veta Nome Premium 

Product Key: 
fiRG6R-r4099H Tr4Q0M-HR6XC-Y9HTB 

DVD SuperMult Double/Dial Layer 

15.6' W:descreen HD Trulkite 

Dedicated Noble Intel 4500tiiio 

Graphics (128Mt3) 

VGA G40x480 Webcam 

Integrated 802.11 (bg,n)W 

Stereo Spealses 

1 Year Wan-arty 

$100 Casikack via Redemption Within 

10 days of pischase (Ends 

20110/2009) 

wrmisd.teshibaom au/redemption 

Serial *69190135K 

SW.164-04093 MS Office Publisher 2007 Academic EACH 1.00 1.00 10 

5:tition 
Prodixt Key: 
MI AIRD-7094F-F7/4811-98192G-T7THEI 

RBA Trend Micro Internet SeCuity Pro 2010 EACH 1.00 1.00 10 

(3 User) 
Product Key: 

XEEF-0013.52197435.9503 

Regntration Detaas: 

First Name: 
Last • 
Ernai 
Password 

CAREPACKAS 
FEE 1.00 1.00 10 

$149.00 0.00 % 

5129.00 G00% 

599,00 0.130 % S99.0( 

1 
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United States Attorneys Office 
Criminal Division 

Wallaroo Mines 
1st Andrews Plaza Kadina SA 5554 
New York City NY 10007 

Confidential 
Criminal Division 

3rd January 2023 

Dear 

I am contacting you in relation to the first two recent contacts regarding being a targeted victim of 
Epstein and Maxwell and a connected Criminal Network involved and connected to Epstein and 
Maxwell and is still operational in Australia and endangering my life. I have attached a copy of the 
last contact made on the 2nd November 2022 for you review and connection to my previous 
contacts 

2nd November 2022 

To whom it may concern, 

I am contacting you concerning recent contact dated 3rd October 2022 and reporting that I am a 
direct target of Epstein and Maxwell that had remained undiscovered, and I reside in South 
Australia , Australa 

In the previous correspondence I supplied 2 USB flashdnves containing Constructed Legal Case 
Files containing constructed documented evidence of being a target of a Criminal Network 
involving multiple connected individuals and prominent powerful people. which also induced 
Government sources and Police sources. 

I have now obtained documented evidence of the involvement of the Dark web/ Black market 
involvement in :he targeting of an individual / myself by the Criminal Network involved. 

I have submitted this evidence to Esafety in Australia and have requested an investigation into 
the report and requested their assistance. 
Contact person of Esafety : Julie Inman Grant 

I am contacting you to submit this final piece of evidence that was missing from the already 
submitted evidence, which is now conclusive to the final answer of how the Criminal network that 
has targeted me for over a 30 year period is operating. 

I am submitt ng 1 USB Flashdrive with this report labelled Dark Web-Black Market and contains 
the files : 
1. Identity Theft 
2. 2. Social media 
3. Intellectual property Theft 
4. Sexual Abuse Ring 
5. Conspired Murder 

EFTA01725990



Blocked assistance 
Seeking assistance 

The files listed above are the files I recently submitted to Esafety, Julie Inman Grant on 1st 
November 2022. 

I am contacting you to provide more documented evidence I have discovered in my possession 
concerning an email dated 21st May 2009 of correspondence between myself and ADAM 
GURGLY Fake Identity of Epstein and Maxwell and name used by Epstein and Maxwell during 
the period of 2006-2013 Directly targeting the targeted victim, and contains details of the 
predatory behaviour by Epstein and Maxwell and what the interaction involved, and that they 
used the Fake Identity ADAM Gurgly as reported in previous contact and documented evidence 
involving the MSIC design of the logo, and the documented evidence of the Australian 
Government sources involved and connected to Epstein and their involvement in the Sexual 
Abuse Ring. 

I have also discovered the source of the commencement of the targeting which commenced at 
age 14 years of age while residing in Kadina and the motive behind the commencement, which 
involves an Australian Government source as the source, Attorney General of SA Vickie 
Chapman, and involves a connected Criminal Network involved in the continual 30 year targeting 
of an individual and involving multiple illegal criminal and immoral acts of criminality and against 
human rights and humanity. 

I have attached and provided a USB containing 11 files and a report. The 11th file contains 
documented evidence of the motive and source of the targeting and the reason it began and 
continued for over a 30 year period involving Attorney General of SA Vickie Chapman. 
The provided evidence in this file is the final explanation of how and why the targeting began and 
the motive as to Yvtly I inperticular had become this target. 

I am requesting this final part of the evidence be conclusive to the previous contacts and 
extensive documented files Character Reference, Stage' 1, Stage 2, Stage 3, Stage 4 and the 
Esafety file submitted previously and am requesting your URGENT attention and assistance in 
this matter, as my life is so impacted by this criminal targeting I am still residing in my parents 
home in isolation from employment, business development and any form of social contact due to 
the persistence of the criminal targeting, which followed me from location to location in 2018 and 
is still currently active and not resolved, the report of Black Market involvement involving my 
Identity being stolen confirmed in 2022 and confirms the targeting is still endangering my life and 
active. 

I would appreciate your time, consideration and urgent attention and assistance regarding this 
matter. 

Yours Sincerely 

EFTA01725991



12/27/22. 10:04 MI _ Gmail - Maxwell Case - Victim of Maxwell 

e- V l Oct] Ce- Se--0046D Co pa ibici 
-r c ASS t s7,4(Je E" 

Pol Gmail 
RECE.WED 1%.)O LY NO Kt•SeLfJeoE 

Maxwell Case - ictim of Maxwell , 
1 message 

o: 

Dear 

@liana 2022 at 21:41) 

My name is I am a residence of South Australia, Australia. 
I am contacting you as a victim of Maxwell and Epstein and connected Individuals involved and connected in the case 
of Sexual abuse rings and grooming of girls for people in prominent positions, involving government sources and 
various prominent positions including co conspirators. I have been a targeted victim in Australia since the age of 14 
and am currently self isolating for my own protection from sexual targeting and conspired attempts on my life through 
medical industries and individuals involved, including police sources. 
I have been denied investigations and assistance for 9 years. 
I have al documented evidence of the crimes that have been committed against me which includes destruction of my 
career over a 30 year period, fraudulent activity, money laundering, sexual targeting involving grooming. direct 
targeting by Maxwell involving grooming , police targeting and government sources involvement. and conspired 
attempts on my fife by medication under falsified diagnosis. I am will to submit all evidence in my possession which 
connects the crimes of Maxwell and Epstein to America, Australia, France, Russia and the commonwealth. 
I have attached some documented evidence in my ossession. 
I can be contacted by email or phone 
I am currently residing in Kadina in my paren ouse, basically in hiding and still under threat. 

I would appreciate your urgent assistance. 

Yours Since& 

7 attachments 

20220615_212848.jpg 
1603K 

20220615_212507.jpg 
3155K 

haps/Mail geogle.com/mailai101ik=b27812ae2f&view=pt&searchrall&pemited=thread-a%3Ar164009587528205582&simpl=msg-a%3Ar-46336... 1/2 
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1=7/22, 10:04 AM Gmail - Maxwell Case - \holm of Maxwell 

20220615_212459.jpg 
3373K 

20220615_212819.jpg 
1853K 

20220615_212705.jpg 
3467K 

20220615_212516.jpg 
3108K 

20220615_212658.jpg 
3083K 

Mtps://mail.google.cornimail/u/Onik=b27812ae2f&vievmpl&search=all&permthicl=thread-a%3Ar16410095875282055828simpl=msg-a%3Ar-46336... 2/2 
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12/27/22. 1O.08 AM Gmail - Maxwell Case - Victim of Maxwell 

Gmail 

Maxwell Case - Victim of Maxwell 
1 message 

Dear 

15 June 2022 at 21:49 

My name is , I am a residence of South Australia, Australia. 
I am contac ing you as a victim of Maxwell and Epstein and connected individuals involved and connected in the case 
of Sexual abuse rings and grooming of girls for people in prominent positions, involving government sources and 
various prominent positions including co conspirators. I have been a targeted victim in Australia since the age of • 
and am currently self isolating for my own protection from sexual targeting and conspired attempts on my life through 
medical industries and individuals involved, including police sources. 
I have been denied investigations and assistance for 9 years. 
I havo all documented evidence of the crimes that have been committed against me which includes destruction of my 
career over a 3C year period, fraudulent activity, money laundering. sexual targeting involving grooming. direct 
targeting by Maxwell involving grooming . police targeting and government sources involvement, and conspired 
attempts on my life by medication under falsified diagnosis. I am will to submit all evidence in my possession which 
connects the crimes of Maxwell and Epstein to America, Australia, France, Russia and the commonwealth. 
I have attached some dccumented evidence in m ossession. 
I can be contacted by email or phone 
I am currently resicing in Kadina in my paren s ouse, basically in hiding and still under threat. 

I would appreciate your urgent assistance. 

Yours Since, 

7 attachments 

20220615_212848.jpg 
1603K 

20220615_212507.jpg 
3155K 

httas:Pmail.google.02m/mail/u'0nk=b27812ae2f&yieve=ptsearch=all8permthid=thread-8%3Ar164009587528205582451mpl=mby-e/03As-40330.. 1/2 
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12127122. 10108 AM Gmail - Maxwell Case - Victim of Maxwell 

20220615_212459.jpg 
3373K 

20220615_212819jpg 
1853K 

20220615_212705.jpg 
3467K 

20220615_212516.jpg 
3108K 

"a "/ Vaasa 4.0. 

20220615_212658.jpg 
3083K 

cops //mail.google.conVmail/u/0/?ik=b27812ae2ftwiew=ptilsearch=a118permthid=thread-a%3Ar164009587528205582&simpirmsg-a%3Ar-46336... 2/2 
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12/27/22, 10,08 AM Gmail - In addition 

M Gmail 

In addition 
1 message 

15 June 2022 at 21:53 

7 attachments 

20220615_212435.0g 
3411K 

20220615_212439.jpg 
3242K 

20220615_212525jpg 
3783K 

20220615_212528jpg 
3C5OK 

hips iirrail.goegle com/mailitu0Pikr b27812ae2Mvient=pt&seatctirall&permlnitirthread-a%3At 129913956860244512058.5im pinning-0%3A- 7141 1/2 
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12/27/22, 10:08 AM 
Small - In addition 

1 

20220615_212604.jpg 

2974K 

20220615_212612.jpg 

3476K 

20220615_212621.jpg 

3261K 

https://mail.google.canfinal/u/0rtilr427812ae2Mviewspaseardwalldpermthidnfreatka63Ar12998956866244512053sImpOntsg-a%W-71 4 “ 
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12127/22. 10:07 AM Omni - In addition 

M Gmail 

In addition 
1 message 

6 attachments 

20220615_212629.jpg 
3880K 

20220615_212634.jpg 
3098K 

20220615_212658.jpg 
3083K 

20220615_212645.jpg 
3418K 

15 June 2022 at 21:55 

httpsl, ma I.google.com mal/u)0f? k=b27812ae2180.iew=pl&searchrall&permth0=thread-a*/03Ar71155464eA691953741taimpl=msg-a%1A/84543... 1/2 
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12/27/22. 10:07 AM 
Gmail - In addition 

20220615_212705.jpg 
3467K 

20220615_2127114pg 

2383K 

httpslimall.google.com/rnalhatOrtiksb27812se2ffibiew=pt&searcheallapernithidathread-a%3Ar7115546464691953741asimplamsg-a%3A034543... 2/2 
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12/27/22, 10:07 AM 
Gmail - In addition 

M Gmail INNIS 

In addition 
1 message 

4 attachments 

1 

1 

20220615_212711jpg 

2383K 

20220615_212604jpg 

2974K 

20220615 212621jpg 

3261K 

20220615_2126294pg 

3880K 

16 June 2022 at 17:59 

htUri/mail.google.com/mailiu/ORiktb27812aeZfeivinw-pt&soorch-all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar8230057199868445880&simpirtmsg-o%3Ar-4626... 
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12127122. 10:05 AM Gmal - 'ham of Epstein and Maxwell 

Gmail 

Victim of Epstein and Maxwell 
1 message 

1411111111Immi 8 August 2022 at 10:29 

Dear 

I amcontacting you to request urgent attention. 

I am a vic:im of targeting of Epstein and Maxwell connected to a sexual abuse ring involving prominent people 

including government and price sources. 

I have comprehensive extensive documented evidence of being targeted by theses sources in Australia involving the 

Australian government and police sources and connected individuals involved. 

I have documented evidence of being directly targeted online via email by Maxwell and Epstein in the years of 2006 -

2013 and their connection to the Australian government sources involved. 

The targeting over a 30 year period involves multiple intell prop theft I destruction of career for sex demand/ sexual 

abuse ring, money laundering, police targeting, conspired acts of grooming through sexual targeting, conspired 

falsified charges and allegations resulting in a threat to my life. I have all evidence to support my report and the illegal 

targeted activity has been confirmed by multiplo various sources. 

I am currently residing in Kadina sa in my parents house self isolating from society for my own protection and have 

shut down all business developments to stop the targeted activity. 

have been seeking assistance for over a 10 year period but to no avail as tile higher power government sources 

involved have covered it up and denied it which has resulted in myself being entrapped in the targeting. The targeting 

is still active and has been active since the age of 14, I am now 51 years of age. 

I am requesting your urgent attention and assistance regarding this matter. 

I am res ding in South Australia, Australia. 

I can be contacted via phone of email. 

mar: 

Yours Since." 

httpallmailgoogle.comfmali/WOrik-a27812ae2f8wicw-pt&search=allAnerminidrthread-a%3Ar-418237605065787805Aamp1=Msg-a%3Ar-59521... 
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(32G? 

r 0 KIRA yE_ID 

FfZien.), sH I p 

Yes of course you'll do i have total faith in you because your so passionatc) 

(and rotate' 

Yes 11 Hike to change jobs ideally but nows not a good time with the economy so 

hooked, not many jobs about I'd like to have more options in a years time maybe. 

Nikki works up the road from me actually yes, which works out well because we car 

Nothing solid planned next wedulmends_on the weather which has been good in 

recently.10ne thing we do a hospital appt., tell you the becaae we, 

still closerwe ate wow 
siart >bat (not telling 

but I know your cool and tell you if 

may have to giveinsthein  

r a charity e ride so will try and 

Danni and it's 54 miles in lime. 

BAck on the subject o 
week but its across the 
are tough right now. 
So what else have you been doing to keep busy other than 

e and going fo gtriKe drugs to 

because ou get too many questions 

Hey you never know you 

. What else...oh yes I'm training 

out next week._ I'm doing it in memory of 

been cut and she losing one dt a 

it was tha-----either ook otrr rechinmes, times 

The stuff Shaun land what his mum said, I think maybe you guys just need 

more time 'd mad to rush again but you know that and 

I think owe the the thought of marrying 

anyone Your a  lovely lady.and havee had some slut sure

("Iiitrat, is rosy_)

Q_Dcemcaci) 

-7vvtOS - KNOe,t.6:1)C,r, OF TA P,C,ETE-D 1 r- o-1.5 FAN( LY 
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c_H ec F67-i-/6i2 Sion) rtAJcH - 02O07 - _20 1O US ADVkSER 
i`-/ c‘_AC P S LA+ - iv/ 5 cc_ 

E-m message checked by Spyware Doctor (55.1-322) 

Database version: 5.11110e 
littp://Www.pclools.com/spyware-cloctor/ 

F 61.)P SH 04' 
SHAKte3C IQ F-1)Krix-ric.) - PCKi-MYEN - 

N t KV< I - .7)-NrcemeD B', i\.4Axt,..)Ecc Tr/'r H( 

re Anlp 
(-Ha-DI-100D 

T+ -Y'  -TO HAJC-: 
FittST BA-8Y WAS 
/WTI .2n 1.3 . 

EV peel" /NI co Ite.46- AND 

SWEe r edi AT 5 AND. WC KE 
A BABy 

A f3O1 coArrAC7 Co^)- ri Web 

922/2009 
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l c; E ?f,asS PLAN) r)eki. - M5 IC t • #40  pt Ay  -.way) - poRT
aoof, - 00102 

• Pap 1 4(2 

Subject Re:Re, 

Ofii—S Wu have beGavad in me, neverdouhted me at alt'Can you tell that I'm very 

persistent and a nettwomen.  llatr-- ---sorne men find me a little confronting, even 

intimidating. I must admit though i am a strong women., not the shy type,lol! 

Thats hue what you said about the rry not scared to venture out because, 

well have you,ever. heard of a(t....moke +r cal systei doesnt go into recession. 

Think about .babel!! 

1900 0001 about the NF i Itopiyou no* get your hopes and dreams this time 

best of tuck wilt, that. 3OOOt

shaft babe, that made me pretty speciattivah! 

3----eengetlin4Lready  to move le loan but different part So been packing again 

really sucks but its necessary as well: Smaller place, less rent and in town more. 

Shaun rearms I'm a city girt and lice being around the middle of town better. I said yeah, 

to the shops, loll 

Hes a real country boy, loves bush camping and fore wheel driving, which i love to , i think 

?in city / country, a good mix of both, what do you think?? 

STUFF THAW I know its for a good cause babe which is such a nice thing to do. But 

personally between you and me, ?in glad !hats you riding not me, ?d be so sore and worn 

out,loll! You must be really fit hey?? 

been aning cing and i think 
new 

fm in a tedcotritz

, we 

i
think

its

lknowili nd out this 
on Off think? 

aistualmessVethel) 

_ _YouiLMY  

to be Ini o Shaun and rasped him and 

this d gets we Oa naroer~f ` 

~sf~aun as he may is a good ' 

to give us a proper 

I hope you can unde 

with loving to men like you said lase 

is the was Wis. 

I'm spirit we have to say goodbye honey  t fink for all its the right thing to clop dont 

you. ( i want you to be completely hinestwith me cause this is last chance to be ok) 

---)3bout 
nto 

13aineed 

do love yoBu tsc t:ri%antkve 

tlUter itwou 

have be  to concentrate on my_L_eal fife here babe, you know i think we shoukl 

5/22/2009 
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ORIcINAt cOmecraZ
 $ISTerd, Ehte.110 (MAXWELL CrlAll- MAY ow, 

-5EPTet-ife-Q. &rig 

al Service 

Tell Technology 

From: Tell Technology 
PO BOX 1465 
PORT PIRIE SA 5540 

ASH 45 008 151 791 

Attn: Thomas Mayivald 

Email 
\Web: 

Invoice: 

Date: 

ASA: 45 1108 151 791 

Ship To 

Ship: 

PORT PIRIE 

Shipping Details 

Order: 

Order Date: 

Ship Via: 

Ship Ref: 

Fax: 
Code: 

E'er CACI-
cogitc-ar orscrE 

The following Job(s) have been Shipped to: 

Status of the following kb(s): FINISH „,...--

30b* 203558 [tern SERVICE Servke - PC Sys Tower 

Invoice DessOt Clef to External HDD  

Code Desisiption Unit Ordered Supplied 

LA8PC-INHOUSE Labotx - PC In House - lurat = 1Ornins uric 8.0) 8.00 

Sob Total Including GST 

Than you for your business. Please retc!:. itlis 7c-ceipt Co: V GST 

warranty repair,exchange or refund. Goods will be exchanged or Sub Total $9.60 

refunded if returned in original condition within 30 days of 

purchase. 

Freight 

Acc. Fee 

$0.00 

$0.00 

PAID IN FULL - THANKYOU 
T0121 $9.60 

tiAy acci EMAIL. 
Erisrett1 - t-4 ./0‘'1/4̂ :tL6 -

C KlTACT - - flitbC.O.E7(

pP,EVieu S NEL/KELLAM? 

ectsiPL:TCR. 

Tax% Price Inc Disc.% Subtotal 

10 513.20 0.00% $105.60 

Please pay as per terms on this Invoice, except equipment sales with are COD. 

Bank SA account details for Direct Deposit: 

BSB S
Accou 

Please reference the invoke number 

All goods remain the property of Tell Holdings until paid in full. EWE 

$105.60 

INC 

$105.60 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$105.60 

ti ) 

1 

1 
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mechcai 2155ocintion letter 

IetterhescL rood/l ip 

ettei hcaca 

1O 99 

Lclarn 

Ike - Pcivrii\cr-,%. /A enuatt elf-woo_ !3D51 NESS PLAN , 

1-O6O KCC.CLOES) VIA ENNI.- AS•ra AD A11 

i4) 

40logo111 (5) 

≥Olocio(l) 

20logoli I 
mix f% 

• it:. .A.sig.s 

AU S?- RC-Genie%) VGA &NAIL AosT G. V 

RCLAppItcationfe6 

P?L4ssessment Matrix_2011 (1) 

RPLAssessment Matrix_2011 (2) 

PKAssessment Matrix_2011 

Stattatoly0tdaration2C10602

20tt 

‘,1,OrO 

201) 

3;05/20L1 

StCall 

fir:i01. 1 
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16ble-bof ALL eme I LS (IC iTI-4‘-mbf Itt FULL Nrivre IMP\X„, cf:Fiet, 
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EFTA01726006



DEC :2.O IQ 

Ph 

MA`petAJELC. - LETTER HeArAS 

ADAM - rocs OPS - t P MI— " A IC)

MEDICAL STATISTICAL OVERVIEW STUDY 

SURVEY FORM 

d0;O 

Please complete all questions and return the form in the sell addressed envelope by 

30/12/10 . Thank you for your support and participation in this important medical study. 

Please mark boxes with an x. 

If you answered NO to question 1, please answer questions 6 —13 only. 

Please specify occupation: ( :General practitioner ❑ Manager ❑ Director 

Q.1 Do you currently have visiting specialists, e.g Dermatologists, consulting from 

within your centre"? 
Yes No Unsure 

Q.2 What specialist's do you currently have visiting and consulting from within your 

centre? 

❑ Dermatologist O Allergist ❑ Immunologist 

O Dietician 

❑ Other, please specify 

❑ Sports Therapist 

Q.3 How often do the specialist's consult within your centre? 

❑ Every 6 weeks ❑ Every 8 weeks ❑ Every 12 weeks 

❑ Other, please specify : 

CiA In which Regions or Medical Centres do you currently refer your patients to, in 

order to receive consultations and treatments for specialists services? 

❑ Regional hospital ❑ Regional Medical Surgery s 

❑ PrivatetPractices ❑ Metropolitan Specialists 

Surgery currently employed at 

Please Specify : Pg 1 
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mcbtat. eks PAN) OcIPACT - mAgerT RCSCI4ecti h et4A(C CON1/10 -5 

STATED Ki•XtAxerei€ te- En-Tetn)  -I t-fAxi..)Ett EHAR.  MAY &COQ 

LEADING EDGE 

Swilched qin Service 

Invoice To 

• 
5540 

Tt 
VILttn:

From: Tell Techno 

Attn: Thomas Maywald 

Email: 

\Web: 

Date: 

A.B.N: 

Tax InvoiceInvoice: 113499 

29-Nov-2010 

45 008 151 791 
113493 

Ship To 

vs) A E55 

The folbwhg Job(s) have been Shipped to: The Medical Specialist Centre Port Pine 

Status of tie ̀ ollowing Job(s): FINISH 

3obrt 213339 Item SALE Sale 

Code Description Unit Ordered Supplied 

13.E CI3T112192 Epson 82 Beck Ink Cartridge EACH 2.00 ' 

(C13T1121.92) Approx. Back 340 

Oars 
Stylus Photo 8290, 8390, RXS90, 

RX610, RX69n, T50, TX650, TX700W, 

TX710W, TX800FW 
PrInless/Multifunctlom 

A4.0:250GSM.250 Color Copy Al White 2SOGSM 250shts EACH 1.00 

Please retain this receipt for warranty repair,exchange or refund. 

Goods will he exchanged or refunded if returned In original 

condition within 30 days of purchase. 

Thank you for your business. 

LPAID IN FULL - THANKYOU 

Tax% 

Se.c.rie.STMicivcs 

Si.....Poe Ey s 
INC.r.vircere i‘;,0Q% 

(54-0  caottes 

Price Inc Disc% Subtotal 

2.00 10 $18.95 0.00% $37.9(

1.00 10 $35.85 0.00 % $35.8f. 

Job Total Inducting GST $73.75 

Sub Total 

Freight 

Act. Fee 

Total 

GST INC 

$6.70 $73.75 

$0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$6.70 $73.75 

Please pay as per terms on this invoice, except equipmelt sales which arc COD. 

Bank nt details for Direct Deposit: 

MB* 
ll 

Accoun 

Please reference the invoice number 

Al) goods remain the property of Tell Holdings until paid in full. E&OE 
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LEADING EDGE 

Computers 
Switched en Service 

To: 

Tel: 
Fax: 

\Attn: 
Code:

Attn: Thomas Maywald Tea 

EmaN 
Fax 

Web:

Tax Invoice 

Invoice: 103690 

(Date: 28-Sep-2009 103690 

A.B.N: 45 008 151 791 

Ship To 

Ship 

PORT P 

Fax: 
Codeine.

Shipping Deans 

Order:

SI MO 
Ship Via: 

Ship Ref: 

The following Job(s) have been Shipped to: 

Sates of the following lob(s): FINISH 

Job# 203627 Item SALE 

INNS 
Notebook Package + Care Pack 

Invoice Desc: New NBK - Care Pack and Data Transfer 

Code DeeerIP on 
Unit Ordered Supplied fax% Price Inc Dice.% Subtotal 

NB.L500/0:E  losnba Satellite 1504/01E Ammo* 1.00 1.00 10 $1,299.00 0.00 % 51.299.00 

PSUOA-01E0t 3) 

'ite Corefi430U2.11Gnz 

4GB DDR2 800MHz Ram (Expandable 

m :Ca) 
326GB Hard Cisc Drive 

Windows Vista Home Premium 

Product Key: 
BRG6R-MG99H-ITIQDM-MR6XC-Y9HTB 

DVD SuperMult1 OcKbleiDual Layer 

15.6' Widesaeen HO TruBrite 

Dedicated Mobile Intel 4S00MHD 

Graphics (128M6) 
VGA 640x480 Welocam 

Integrated 602.11 (b,g,n) Wireless 

Stereo Speakers 

1 Year Warranty 

$100 Casnteck via Redemption Within 

10 days of purchase (Ends 

20/10/2009) 

Got 
wonvisd.toShiba.E0M-au/reldeloPborl 

Serial *69190135K 

SW.164-0I033 MS Office Pubisher 2007 Academic EACH 

Edition 
Produc Key: 
MAVR0-1094F-F7M8Y-96W2G-TJT103 

ITEM Trend Mitre Internet Security Pro 2010 EACH 

(loser) 
Product Key: 

7(E-6-0013-5219-743S-9503 

Registration Details: 

First Na 
Last Na 
Eclat 
Pa 

CAREPACK.NS 
FEE 

1.00 1.00 10 $149.00 0.00 94 $149.0 

1.00 1.00 10 $129.00 0.00 % $129.0 

1.00 1.00 10 $99.00 C.00 % S99 .0 
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ITEM 

WAS NOT 

SCANNED 

DESCRIPTION 
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WAS NOT 

SCANNED 
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,

EFTA01726015



''M 

EFTA01726016


